(CRWuraY  F1 Zak "regio - niebieski 9"

1 DKS Dobre Miasto
2 LKS Réznowo
3 ;A MKS Btekitni Orneta

4 MKS Jeziorany

Druzyna

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 1 (pn. 2018.10.15)

2018-10-15 17:00

2018-10-15 17:00

2018-10-15 17:00

2018-10-15 17:00

2018-10-15 17:00

2018-10-15 17:00

MKS Jeziorany

LA MKS Btekitni Orneta
DKS Dobre Miasto

MKS Jeziorany

x 4 MKS Btekitni Orneta

LKS Réznowo

DKS Dobre Miasto

LKS Réznowo

LKS Réznowo

MKS Btekitni Orneta

DKS Dobre Miasto

MKS Jeziorany

Pkt

Bramki

10:4

6:5

4:7

3:7

Forma



